JSI (A Division of Jasper Seating Company, Inc.)
HorryH County
Herald Office Supply

909 West Broadway 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577

Contact:  Carolyn Klem

Email: cklem@hosnet.com 

Telephone:  (843) 448-4451

Toll Free: (800) 922-4451

Fax:  (843) 448-3149
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29202

Contact: Ned Little, General Manager

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll-Free Telephone: (800) 510-3587

Fax: (803) 252-5567
Miller’s of Charleston

2265 Clements Ferry Road, Ste. 202

Charleston, SC 29492

Contact: Paul H. Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com  

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452
Nu-Idea School Supply Co.

230 East Liberty St.

Sumter, SC  29150

Contact:  Cary Coker

Email:  ccoker@nu-idea.com
Telephone:  (803) 773-7389

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787
Wulbern-Koval Co.

1111 Morrison Drive

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Joseph K. Tarr

Email: jtarr@wulbern-koval.com  

Telephone: (843) 577-7666

Fax: (864) 577-7666
Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555
Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 527-9361
Talotta Contract Interiors

4575 Dick Pond Road Hwy 544

Myrtle Beach, SC 29575

Contact: Frank Talotta

Email: frankt@talottainteriors.net 

Telephone: (843) 650-5217 ext. 22

Fax: (843) 650-2373

